

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 16464/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-09-2021 in WPL No. 21271/2021 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

SURENDRA B. JIWRAJKA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OMKARA ASSETS RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED Respondent(s)

(Only W.P. (C) No. 1281/2021 mentioned)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 1281/2021 (X)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT ON IA 151757/2021)

Date : 15-07-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhavi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ritin Rai, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR
Mr. Mridul Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

W.P.(C) No. 1281/2021

List this matter after two weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)